Ea—

#45903 CBAI National MENS Overall Result (Virtual Revington Cup 2022)
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Players

David Terry & Tom Gilligan

Hugh MacDermott & Denis Mortell
Peter Goodman & Micheal O'Briain
Dermot Cotter & Cian Holland

Niall Kilroy & lan Kilroy

Donal Garvey & Pat Quinn

Marcin Rudzinski & Wojciech Gorczyca
John Ferguson & Tony Kelly

John G Kennedy & Martin Carroll
Richard lllingworth & Huey Daly

Gay Keaveney & Martin Jones

Jade Barrett & Thomas MacCormac
Daniel McIntosh & Brendan J. O'Brien
Kelan O'Connor & Conor Boland
Martin Brady & Paul Delaney

Mark Burke & Gordon Lessells

Pat McDaid & lan Hamilton

Justin Corfield & Norbert van Woerkom
Joe Walsh & Peter Stewart

Michael O'Connor & Brian Cleary
John Comyn & Michael Rowan

Liam Maher & Conor Moore
Brendan Martin & Richard Harteimer
Aidan Cleary & Donald Dempsey
Tomas Roche & David Dunne

John Noonan & Alan O'Sullivan

Kevin O'Dea & Dermot O'Brien

Sean Connor & Jim Doyle

Sean Maguire & John Moyles

Andy Cole & Bill Cronin

Fran Swift & George Ryan

Matthew O'Farrell & Luca Crone
John Reilly & Anthony Moloney
Declan O'Brien & Pat O'Mahony
Brendan Byrne & Michael O'Mahony
Andrew Newbold & Wayne Somerville
Liam Gaynor & David Redmond
Garry Windebank & Neil Burke
Michael Gowie & Philip Robinson
Tom Reilly & goodwin Kennedy
Paddy Bonner & Frank Davey

John O'Connor & Denis Sheehan

Match
Points
1210.85
1153
1195.65
1165.9
1156.1
1155.55
1104
1097.75
1133.6
1129.05
1121.6
1119.9
1119.25
1115.2
1110.7
1100.65
1082.8
1081.1
1075.3
1070.7
1064.65
1063.2
1049.55
798.1
1016.75
1014.5
998.55
989.35
989.1
988.78
986.77
903.3
918.68
916.12
915.35
915.15
877.2
900.38
897.12
882.5
825.55
822.7

Score
%
58.21
57.65
57.48
56.05
55.58
55.56
55.2
54.89
54.5
54.28
53.92
53.84
53.81
53.62
53.4
52.92
52.06
51.98
51.7
51.48
51.19
51.12
50.46
49.88
48.88
48.77
48.01
47.56
47.55
47.54
47.44
45.17
44.17
44.04
44.01
44
43.86
43.29
43.13
42.43
41.28
39.55

Nat
Points

7
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Local
Points

4706
4412
4118
3824
3530
3236
2942
2648
2354
2060
1766
1472
1178
884
590
296



https://www.bridgewebs.com/cgi-bin/bwop/bw.cgi?pid=display_rank&event=20220115_3&wd=1&full=1&club=fob
https://www.bridgewebs.com/cgi-bin/bwx/bw.cgi?pid=display_page13&club=bw
https://www.bridgewebs.com/cgi-bin/bwop/bw.cgi?pid=upload_menu&event=20220115_3&wd=1&club=fob
https://www.bridgewebs.com/guide

